
 

Governor Committee Meetings 

2024 - 2025 

 Community & 
Premises 

Curriculum Finance Full Governing 
Body 

Autumn Monday 14/10/24 
@ 

4.15pm 

Monday 7/10/24 
@ 

5.00pm 

Wednesday 23/10/24 
@ 

5.00pm 

Thursday 7/11/24 
@ 

5.00pm   
Spring Monday 3/2/24 

@ 
4.15pm 

Monday 24/2/24 
@ 

5.00pm 

Wednesday 19/3/24 
@ 

5.00pm 

Thursday 6/3/24 
@ 

5.00pm   

Summer Monday 19/5/24 
@ 

4.15pm 

Monday 14/7/24 
@ 

5.00pm 

Wednesday 18/6/24 
@ 

5.00pm 

Thursday 26/6/24 
@ 

5.00pm 
 


